
TVR Car Club 2013
TVR Car Club

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

24-05-2013 - 14:38:29

24-05-2013 - 16:09:39

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

24-05-2013 - 14:47:28

1:22:10

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

45 69

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

0

69

:

:

24 May 2013

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Free Driving -  Session 2

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

Nbr Namefrom Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat
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TVR Car Club 2013
TVR Car Club

Heat Statistics

Nbr Namefrom Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat

#

43 432:29.656 14:52:2921

35 352:05.763 14:53:1522

42 422:05.231 14:55:3123

36 362:03.164 14:58:4324

42 422:00.813 14:59:4245

73 732:00.344 14:59:4436

39 391:56.873 14:59:5727

73 731:54.633 15:16:42118

73 731:53.494 15:18:36129

73 731:53.304 15:20:291310

Summary of best laptimes per class

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

73 Groep A73 1:53.304 13 93.45
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